Press Fittings
Press fittings are ideal for commercial applications,
providing secure and reliable connections to pipe
within heating and plumbing systems. Connections
are made quickly and efficiently, with high mechanical
resistance and without the need for a heat source,
creating a clean and secure joint.
With a comprehensive range of fittings, in sizes from

Page 69
Code: 6270GM
Page 70
Code: 6270M
Page 70
Code: 6270SM
Page 70
Code: 6301M
Page 70
Code: 6431GM
Page 70
Code: 6472GM
Page 70
6040M 45o Street Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6040M.15B 15mm 27.5 34 20 26.5
6040M.22B 22mm 32 42 21 31
6040M.28B 28mm 37 48 23 34
6040M.35B 35mm 43.5 58 26 40.5
6040M.42B 42mm 51 73 30 52
6040M.54B 54mm 62 85 35 58
6040M.67B 67mm 85 90 50 53
6040M.76B 76mm 91 97 50 55
6041M 45o Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6041M.15B 15mm 27.5 27.5 20 20
6041M.22B 22mm 32 32 21 21
6041M.28B 28mm 37 37 23 23
6041M.35B 35mm 43.5 43.5 26 26
6041M.42B 42mm 51 51 30 30
6041M.54B 54mm 62 62 35 35
6041M.67B 67mm 85 85 50 50
6041M.76B 76mm 91 91 50 50
6090GM Female Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6090GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 38 26.5 20 14
6090GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 42 24 21 12
6090GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 48 31 23 15
6090M 90o Equal Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6090M.15B 15mm 38 38 20 20
6090M.22B 22mm 47.4 47.4 21 21
6090M.28B 28mm 56.6 56.6 23 23
6090M.35B 35mm 68 68 26 26
6090M.42B 42mm 80.4 80.4 30 30
6090M.54B 54mm 100 100 35 35
6090M.67B 67mm 132 132 50 50
6090M.76B 76mm 142 142 50 50
6092GM Male Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6092GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 30 24.5 20 12
6092GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 42 27 21 13
6092GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 42 36 22 14
6092M 90o Street Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6092M.15B 15mm 38 44 20 26
6092M.22B 22mm 47.4 58 21 31.6
6092M.28B 28mm 56.6 65 23 31.4
6092M.35B 35mm 68 82 26 40
6092M.42B 42mm 80.4 103 30 52.6
6092M.54B 54mm 100 123 35 58
6092M.67B 67mm 132 140 50 88
6092M.76B 76mm 142 150 50 53
Press Fittings
67
Press Fittings Index
Copper Press Fittings - M Profile

6130RM.673567B 67 x 67 x 35 74 74 61 50 50 26
6130RM.674267B 67 x 67 x 42 78 78 72 50 50 30
6130RM.675467B 67 x 67 x 54 83 83 75 50 50 35
6130RM.762276B 76 x 76 x 22 69 69 62 50 50 21
6130RM.762876B 76 x 76 x 28 74 74 65 50 50 23
6130RM.763576B 76 x 76 x 35 76 76 67 50 50 26
6130RM.764276B 76 x 76 x 42 80 80 80 50 50 30
6130RM.765476B 76 x 76 x 54 86 86 85 50 50 35
6130RM.766776B 76 x 76 x 67 91 91 89 50 50 50
6130RM Reduced End and Branch Tee
Code Size A B C Xa Xb Xc
6130RM.221515B 22 x 15 x 15 37 46 38 21 20 20
6130RM.282222B 28 x 22 x 22 42 42.5 41 23 21 21
6240GM Swivel Connector
Code Size A Xa Xb
6240GM.15X3/4B 15mm x 3/4" 33 20 8
6240GM.22X1B 22mm x 1" 34.5 21 10
6240GM.28X1.1/4B 28mm x 1 1/4" 37.5 23 10
6240M Reducing Coupling
Code Size A Xa Xb
6240M.2215B 22 x 15mm 48 21 20
6240M.2822B 28 x 22mm 50.5 23 21
6243GM Male Adaptor
Code Size A Xa Xb
6243GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 35 20 11
6243GM.15X3/4B 15mm x 3/4" 41 20 15
6243GM.22X1/2B 22mm x 1/2" 41.5 21 18
6243GM.22X3/B 22mm x 3/4" 42 23 15
6243GM.22X1B 22mm x 1" 46.5 21 14
6243GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 48 21 15
6243GM.28X3/4B 28mm x 3/4" 49 23 16
6243GM.35X1.1/4B 35mm x 1 1/4" 55 24 16
6243GM.35X1B 35mm x 1" 56.5 24 18
6243GM.42X1.1/2B 42mm x 1 1/2" 58 30 20
6243GM.54X2B 54mm x 2" 62.7 35 24
6243GM.67X2.1/2B 67mm x 2 1/2" 78.5 50 25
6243GM.76X3B 76mm x 3" 83 55 30
6243M Fitting Reducer
Code Size A Xa Xb
6243M.2215B 22 x 15mm 50 24 20
6243M.2815B 28 x 15mm 55 27 20
6243M.2822B 28 x 22mm 53 27 21
6243M.3522B 35 x 22mm 60 30 21
6243M.3528B 35 x 28mm 59 30 23
6243M.4222B 42 x 22mm 67 34 21
6243M.4228B 42 x 28mm 67 34 23
6243M.4235B 42 x 35mm 66 34 26
6243M.5435B 54 x 35mm 79 39 26
6243M.5442B 54 x 42mm 77 39 30
6243M.6728B 67 x 28mm 96 23 52
6243M.6735B 67 x 35mm 95 26 52
6243M.6742B 67 x 42mm 96 30 52
6243M.6754B 67 x 54mm 98 35 52
6243M.7635B 76 x 35mm 104 26 54
6243M.7642B 76 x 42mm 103 30 54
6243M.7654B 76 x 54mm 110 35 54
6243M.7667B 76 x 67mm 113 50 54
Press Fittings
www.flowflex.com 69
Copper Press Fittings - M ProfileCopper Press Fittings - M Profile
6270GM Female Adaptor
Code Size A Xa Xb
6270GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 34 20 13
6270GM.15X3/4B 15mm x 3/4" 37 21 15
6270GM.22X1/2B 22mm x 1/2" 35 19 17
6270GM.22X1B 22mm x 1" 43 21 11
6270GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 42 21 15
6270GM.28X1B 28mm x 1" 46 24 19
6270GM.28X3/4B 28mm x 3/4" 40.5 23 15
6270GM.35X1.1/4B 35mm x 1 1/4" 49 25 16
6270GM.35X1B 35mm x 1" 44 26 18
6270GM.42X1.1/2B 42mm x 1 1/2" 53.2 30 19
6270GM.54X2B 54mm x 2" 66 35 26
6270M Straight Coupling
Code Size A Xa Xb
6270M.15B 15mm 43 20 20
6270M.22B 22mm 44 21 21
6270M.28B 28mm 48 23 23
6270M.35B 35mm 55 26 26
6270M.42B 42mm 62 30 30
6270M.54B 54mm 72 35 35
6270M.67B 67mm 110 50 50
6270M.76B 76mm 110 50 50
6472GM Wallplate Elbow
Code Size A B Xa Xb
6472GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 35 24.5 21 13
6270SM Slip Coupler
Code Size A
6270SM.15B 15mm 80
6270SM.22B 22mm 80
6270SM.28B 28mm 90
6270SM.35B 35mm 102
6270SM.42B 42mm 120
6270SM.54B 54mm 140
6301GM Stop End
Code Size A Xa
6301M.15B 15mm 22.5 20
6301M.22B 22mm 24.5 21
6301M.28B 28mm 26.5 23
6301M.35B 35mm 29.5 26
6301M.42B 42mm 35.5 30
6301M.54B 54mm 38.5 35
6341GM Male Union
Code Size A Xa Xb
6341GM.15X1/2B 15mm x 1/2" 66 22 15
6341GM.22X3/4B 22mm x 3/4" 65.5 26 19